Model Capacity Readability Certified Readability Platform Size Item Number List Price (USD)
D52XW2WQS6 5 lb (2.5 kg) 0.0002 lb (0.1 g) 0.001 lb (0.5 g) 10 in x 10 in (254 mm x 254 mm) 30461673 1841
D52XW5WQS6 10 lb (5 kg) 0.0005 lb (0.2 g) 0.002 lb (1 g) 10 in x 10 in (254 mm x 254 mm) 30461674 1841
D52XW12WQS6 25 lb (12.5 kg) 0.001 lb (0.5 g) 0.005 lb (5 g) 10 in x 10 in (254 mm x 254 mm) 30461675 1841
D52XW12WQR6 25 lb (12.5 kg) 0.001 lb (0.5 g) 0.005 lb (5 g) 12 in x 12 in (305 mm x 305 mm) 30461676 1999
D52XW25WQR6 50 lb (25 kg) 0.002 lb (1 g) 0.01 lb (5 g) 12 in x 12 in (305 mm x 305 mm) 30461677 1999
D52XW50WQR6 100 lb (50 kg) 0.005 lb (2 g) 0.02 lb (10 g) 12 in x 12 in (305 mm x 305 mm) 30461678 1999
D52XW25WQL7 50 lb (25 kg) 0.002 lb (1 g) 0.01 lb (5 g) 18 in x 18 in (457 mm x 457 mm) 30461679 2822
D52XW50WQL7 100 lb (50 kg) 0.005 lb (2 g) 0.02 lb (10 g) 18 in x 18 in (457 mm x 457 mm) 30461680 2822
D52XW125WQL7 250 lb (125 kg) 0.01 lb (5 g) 0.05 lb (50 g) 18 in x 18 in (457 mm x 457 mm) 30461681 2822
D52XW50WTX7 100 lb (50 kg) 0.005 lb (2 g) 0.02 lb (10 g) 24 in x 18 in (610 mm x 457 mm) 30461682 3107
D52XW125WTX7 250 lb (125 kg) 0.01 lb (5 g) 0.05 lb (50 g) 24 in x 18 in (610 mm x 457 mm) 30461683 3107
D52XW250WTX7 500 lb (250 kg) 0.02 lb (10 g) 0.1 lb (50 g) 24 in x 18 in (610 mm x 457 mm) 30461684 3107
D52XW50WQV8 100 lb (50 kg) 0.005 lb (2 g) 0.02 lb (10 g) 24 in x 24 in (610 mm x 610 mm) 30461685 3608
D52XW125WQV8 250 lb (125 kg) 0.01 lb (5 g) 0.05 lb (50 g) 24 in x 24 in (610 mm x 610 mm) 30461686 3608
D52XW250WQV8 500 lb (250 kg) 0.02 lb (10 g) 0.1 lb (50 g) 24 in x 24 in (610 mm x 610 mm) 30461687 3740
D52XW500WQV8* 1,000 lb (500 kg) 0.02 lb (20 g) 0.2 lb (100 g) 24 in x 24 in (610 mm x 610 mm) 30461688 3740
* Aluminum loadcell
**
Leveling
Feet